


ICFAI School of Architecture - IFHE

Academic Calender - 3rd Semester Batch 2021-26; AY2022-23

Academic Calender for 3rd Semester

05-Sep-22 Monday Registration  & Commencement of classes

04-Oct-22 Tuesday Holiday - Maharnavami

05-Oct-22 Wednesday Holiday - VijayaDasami

25-Oct-22 Tuesday Holiday - Diwali

31-Oct-22 Monday

01-Nov-22 Tuesday

02-Nov-22 Wednesday

03-Nov-22 Thursday

04-Nov-22 Friday

07-Nov-22 Monday Design Module 1 starts

11-Nov-22 Friday Design Module 1 ends

25-Dec-22 Sunday Christmas

26-Dec-22 Monday Timetable of Tuesday

30-Dec-22 Friday Last Teaching Day

02-Jan-23 Monday Attendance Compilation 

03-Jan-23 Tuesday Design - Internal Assessment day

04-Jan-23 Wednesday Design Jury

05-Jan-23 Thursday Design Jury

06-Jan-23 Friday Sankranti Break/ Ppreparation Holidays begin

15-Jan-23 SundY Sankranti Break/ Ppreparation Holidays end

16-Jan-23 Monday End Semester Exam start

30-Jan-23 Monday End Semester Exam ends

31-Jan-23 Tuesday Vacation Starts / Supplementry Exam Starts

04-Feb-23 Saturday Supplementry Exam ends

Mid-term assessment week



ICFAI School of Architecture – IFHE 

10th Semester Academic Calendar AY 2022-23 

Date Day Remarks 

16th Jan 2023 Monday Commencement of Classes 

26th Jan 2023 Thursday Holiday – Republic Day 

7th Mar 2023 Tuesday  Holiday - Holi 

13th Mar 2023 Monday  
 
Mid-Term Assessment Week 

14th Mar 2023 Tuesday  

15th Mar 2023 Wednesday 

16th Mar 2023 Thursday 

17th Mar 2023 Friday 

22nd Mar 2023 Wednesday Holiday - Ugadi 

30th Mar 2023 Thursday Holiday – Sri Rama Navami 

19th May 2023 Friday Last day of instruction for theory courses 

22nd May 2023 Monday End Semester Exams Start 

26th May 2023 Friday End Semester Exams End 

16th June 2023 Friday Final Portfolio Submission followed by Thesis Jury 
 

Note: 

 Tentative schedule. Dates might change as per university guidelines. 

 As prescribed in the syllabus, all courses need to fulfil a minimum number of classes 

which is equal to 'No. of credits x 15' 



ICFAI School of Architecture – IFHE 

6th Semester Academic Calendar AY 2022-23 

Date Day Remarks 

16th Jan 2023 Monday Commencement of Classes 

26th Jan 2023 Thursday Holiday – Republic Day 

7th Mar 2023 Tuesday  Holiday - Holi 

8th Mar 2023 Wednesday  
Mid-Term Assessment 9th Mar 2023 Thursday  

10th Mar 2023 Friday 

13th Mar 2023 Monday Design Module 1 Begins 

17th Mar 2023 Friday Design Module 1 Ends 

22nd Mar 2023 Wednesday Holiday - Ugadi 

30th Mar 2023 Thursday Holiday – Sri Rama Navami 

12th May 2023 Friday Last day of instruction for theory courses 

15th May 2023 Monday End Semester Exams Start 

26th May 2023 Friday End Semester Exams End 

19th May 2023 Monday Design Module 2 Begins 

2nd June 2023 Friday Design Module 2 Ends 

5th June 2023 Monday Design Jury 

6th June 2023 Tuesday Design Jury / Semester Ends 
 

Note: 

 Tentative schedule. Dates might change as per university guidelines. 

 As prescribed in the syllabus, all courses need to fulfil a minimum number of classes 

which is equal to 'No. of credits x 15' 



ICFAI School of Architecture
2nd Semester Academic Calendar AY 2022-23

Ref No. : ISArch/IFHE/Academic Calendar/20230321/01

Date : 21-Mar-23

Date Day Remarks
24-Mar-23 Friday Registration Begins

30-Mar-23 Thursday Holiday - Sri Rama Navami

3-Apr-23 Monday Commencement of Classes

22-May-23 Monday

Mid term assessment week
23-May-23 Tuesday

24-May-23 Wednesday

25-May-23 Thursday

26-May-23 Friday

29-Jun-23 Thursday Holiday - Bakrid (may change subject to moon sight)

21-Jul-23 Friday Last day of instruction for theory courses

27-Jul-23 Thursday End Semester Theory exams start

9-Aug-23 Wednesday End Semester Theory exams end

10-Aug-23 Thursday Design Week starts

15-Aug-23 Tuesday Holiday - Independence day

18-Aug-23 Friday Design Week ends

21-Aug-23 Monday
Final portfolio submission followed by Design Jury

22-Aug-23 Tuesday

23-Aug-23 Wednesday Semester Break Begins

Note:

 - As prescribed in the syllabus, all the courses need to fulfill a minimum number of classes which is 
equal to "no. of credits x 15"

 - Any further changes in the calendar will be notified


